

# MOTOR, THREAD INDICATOR AND CHANGE GEAR ASSEMBLY

01.Hex. socket head screw	M8x20	Change gear 36T	CF-6072-00
02.Motor base locking bolt	CF-6046-01	Change gear 42T	CF-6073-00
03.Screw nut	M12	19.Screw nut	M10
04.Flat spacer	φ 1/2"	20.Circlret	S-15
05.Belt 50HZ		21.Ball bearing	BR-6003-Z0
60HZ		22.Gear	CF-6065-00
06.Motor pulley 50HZ	DF-6055-00	23.Circlret	R-35
Motor pulley 60HZ	DF-6056-00	24.Idle gear shaft	CF-6063-00
07.Key	□ 6X6X30	25.Idle gear holder	CF-6058-00
08.Flat spacer	φ 1/2"	26.Screw	CF-6062-00
09.Screw nut	M12	27.Hex. socket head screw	M8x45
10.Spring pin	φ 4x20	28.Thread indicator bracket	CA-4062-00
11.Motor base shaft	CF-6049-00	29.Thread indicator	CA-4064-00
12.Opened pin	1/8"x1	30.Hex. socket head screw	M6x50
13.Shaft screw holder	CF-6051-00	31.Gear 32T (Imperial)	CA-4065-I1
14.Screw nut	5/8-UNF	32.Washer	
15.Motor base	CF-6042-00	33.Hex. socket head screw	M6x8
16.Hex. socket head screw	M6x16	34.Hex. socket head screw	M6x25
17.Spacer	CF-6068-00	35.Gear 28T (Metric)	CA-4065-M1
18.Change gear 40T	CF-6070-00	36.Gear 20T (Metric)	CA-4065-M3
Change gear 30T	CF-6069-00	37.Gear 24T (Metric)	CA-4065-M2
Change gear 32T	CF-6071-00	38.Washer	φ 1/4"x16

